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1200 E RIVER TUCSON AZ
85718

Updates galore in this illustrious Foothills situated,
2BD/2BA second Floor Condo at 1200 E River. Unit
spotlights a complete modern minded remodel
including fresh LVP flooring, granite countertops,
new cabinets, s/s appliances, updated light fixtures
throughout, plus much more, all compliment the
snazzy open floor plan complete with a Large...
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https://tucsonhomesforsaleonline.com/es_category/a

BASIC FACTS

Property Type: Condominium Days On Market: 21
Listing Date: 2023.06.22 Status: Active

MLS #: 22313402 Bedrooms: 2

Full Baths: 2 SqFt: 991

Lot size: 392.00 sq ft Year built: 1986

MORE INFORMATION

Area: North County: Pima

Directions: First Ave/River East to Entrance School District: Amphitheater
on Right..Go around to back . if open Park in

Carport # 72 Building I-Unit 112. Upstairs in

the middle of the Building.

Elementary School: Rio Vista Middle School: Amphitheater

High School: Amphitheater Broker: A-Level Up Realty, LLC
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